
Wrestling

2022-2023

 

DAY DATE SPORT VISITING TEAM HOME TEAM LOCATION B JV V

Saturday 12/3/2022 Wrestling Coronado Palo Verde Scramble Palo Verde 7:30 AM  

Tuesday 12/6/2022 Wrestling Western Coronado Coronado 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

Wednesday 1/4/2023 Wrestling Durango Coronado Coronado 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

Thursday 1/5/2023 Wrestling Coronado Cheyenne Cheyenne 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

Tuesday 1/10/2023 Wrestling Canyon Springs Coronado Legacy 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

Tuesday 1/10/2023 Wrestling Coronado Legacy Legacy 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

Saturday 1/14/2023 Wrestling Coronado Bonanza Round Up Bonanza 7:00 AM

Friday 1/20/2022 Wrestling Coronado (Day 1) Chaparral Invitational Chaparral 1:00 PM

Saturday 1/21/2022 Wrestling Coronado (Day 2) Chaparral Invitational Chaparral 7:00 AM

Tuesday 1/24/2023 Wrestling Palo Verde Coronado Coronado 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

Wednesday 1/25/2023 Wrestling Coronado Arbor View Arbor View 4:00 PM 5:00 PM


